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Schneller - besser - Gberall.

CP 6501.140
Winkelstuck 90° CP 40, Stahl

Stand: 27.09.2024 (Quelle: rittal.com/ch-de)
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CP 6501.140 - Winkelstuck 90° CP 40, Stahl

Eigenschaften

Best.-Nr.
Material
Oberflache
Farbe

Starr j/n
Verpackungseinheit
Gewicht/VE
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht
Zolltarifnummer
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approbationen

Erklarungen

© Rittal 2024

CP 6501.140
Aluminiumguss
Strukturlack
RAL 7024

Ja

1 Stiick

1.1 kg

0.92

1.12

73269098
4028177436060
EC000882

27400556

Herstellererklarung



